U12 Girls Premier Division

Group A Group B
MYS 2012G Green
BRYC Elite Academy Pre-ECNL G12
ASA 2012G Red

MV Futsal Academy
SYC 2012G Academy I
BRYC Elite Academy '12G Blue
GFR Spirit Everyday Soccer Academy

SYC 2012G Academy | False 8 Academy East

Week 1 Location January 6
11:00 AM Phillips School ASA 2012G Red GFR Spirit
12:00 PM Phillips School SYC 2012G Academy | False 8 Academy

1:00 PM Phillips School MV Futsal Academy SYC 2012G Academy I
2:00 PM Phillips School MYS 2012G Green BRYC Elite Academy Pre-ECNL G12
3:00 PM Phillips School BRYC Elite Academy '12G Blue Everyday Soccer Academy
Week 2 January 13
11:00 AM Phillips School GFR Spirit Everyday Soccer Academy
12:00 PM Phillips School SYC 2012G Academy I False 8 Academy
1:00 PM Phillips School BRYC Elite Academy Pre-ECNL G12 SYC 2012G Academy |
2:00 PM Phillips School MV Futsal Academy BRYC Elite Academy '12G Blue
3:00 PM Phillips School MYS 2012G Green ASA 2012G Red



Week 3

11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

Week 4

11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

Week 5

11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

Phillips School
Phillips School
Phillips School
Phillips School
Phillips School

Phillips School
Phillips School
Phillips School
Phillips School
Phillips School

Phillips School
Phillips School
Phillips School
Phillips School
Phillips School

U12 Girls Premier Division

January 20

GFR Spirit

BRYC Elite Academy '12G Blue
BRYC Elite Academy Pre-ECNL G12

ASA 2012G Red

Everyday Soccer Academy

January 27

GFR Spirit

ASA 2012G Red

False 8 Academy

SYC 2012G Academy |

Everyday Soccer Academy

February 3

GFR Spirit

Everyday Soccer Academy
SYC 2012G Academy I

BRYC Elite Academy Pre-ECNL G12

MYS 2012G Green

MYS 2012G Green
False 8 Academy

SYC 2012G Academy I
SYC 2012G Academy |
MV Futsal Academy

BRYC Elite Academy Pre-ECNL G12
BRYC Elite Academy '12G Blue

MV Futsal Academy

MYS 2012G Green

SYC 2012G Academy I

SYC 2012G Academy |

False 8 Academy

BRYC Elite Academy '12G Blue
ASA 2012G Red

MV Futsal Academy



Week 6

11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

Week 7

11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

Week 8
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

Phillips School
Phillips School
Phillips School
Phillips School
Phillips School

Phillips School
Phillips School
Phillips School
Phillips School
Phillips School

Phillips School
Phillips School
Phillips School
Phillips School
Phillips School

U12 Girls Premier Division

GFR Spirit

February 10

MYS 2012G Green

BRYC Elite Academy Pre-ECNL G12

ASA 2012G Red
SYC 2012G Academy |

February 17

False 8 Academy
MV Futsal Academy
SYC 2012G Academy I

BRYC Elite Academy '12G Blue

Everyday Soccer Academy

February 24
Group A Seed 1
Group A Seed 2
Group A Seed 3
Group A Seed 4
Group A Seed 5

BRYC Elite Academy '12G Blue
False 8 Academy

MV Futsal Academy

SYC 2012G Academy I

Everyday Soccer Academy

GFR Spirit

SYC 2012G Academy |

MYS 2012G Green

BRYC Elite Academy Pre-ECNL G12
ASA 2012G Red

Group B Seed 1
Group B Seed 2
Group B Seed 3
Group B Seed 4
Group B Seed 5

The Phillips School- 7010 Braddock Rd, Annandale, VA 22003 (entrance to the gym is located on the left side of the building)
Home Team will wear light color shirt / Away Team will wear dark color shirt



