U12 Girls Premier Division

		Group A	Group B	
		MYS 2012G Green	MV Futsal Academy	
		BRYC Elite Academy Pre-ECNL G12	SYC 2012G Academy II	
		ASA 2012G Red	BRYC Elite Academy '12G Blue	
		GFR Spirit	Everyday Soccer Academy	
		SYC 2012G Academy I	False 8 Academy East	
Week 1		Location	January 6	
	11:00 AM	Phillips School	ASA 2012G Red	GFR Spirit
	12:00 PM	Phillips School	SYC 2012G Academy I	False 8 Academy
	1:00 PM	Phillips School	MV Futsal Academy	SYC 2012G Academy II
	2:00 PM	Phillips School	MYS 2012G Green	BRYC Elite Academy Pre-ECNL G1
	3:00 PM	Phillips School	BRYC Elite Academy '12G Blue	Everyday Soccer Academy
Week 2			January 13	
	11:00 AM	Phillips School	GFR Spirit	Everyday Soccer Academy
	12:00 PM	Phillips School	SYC 2012G Academy II	False 8 Academy
	1:00 PM	Phillips School	BRYC Elite Academy Pre-ECNL G12	SYC 2012G Academy I
	2:00 PM	Phillips School	MV Futsal Academy	BRYC Elite Academy '12G Blue
	3:00 PM	Phillips School	MYS 2012G Green	ASA 2012G Red

U12 Girls Premier Division

Week 3			January 20	
	11:00 AM	Phillips School	GFR Spirit	MYS 2012G Green
	12:00 PM	Phillips School	BRYC Elite Academy '12G Blue	False 8 Academy
	1:00 PM	Phillips School	BRYC Elite Academy Pre-ECNL G12	SYC 2012G Academy II
	2:00 PM	Phillips School	ASA 2012G Red	SYC 2012G Academy I
	3:00 PM	Phillips School	Everyday Soccer Academy	MV Futsal Academy
Week 4			January 27	
	11:00 AM	Phillips School	GFR Spirit	BRYC Elite Academy Pre-ECNL G12
	12:00 PM	Phillips School	ASA 2012G Red	BRYC Elite Academy '12G Blue
	1:00 PM	Phillips School	False 8 Academy	MV Futsal Academy
	2:00 PM	Phillips School	SYC 2012G Academy I	MYS 2012G Green
	3:00 PM	Phillips School	Everyday Soccer Academy	SYC 2012G Academy II
Week 5			February 3	
	11:00 AM	Phillips School	GFR Spirit	SYC 2012G Academy I
	12:00 PM	Phillips School	Everyday Soccer Academy	False 8 Academy
	1:00 PM	Phillips School	SYC 2012G Academy II	BRYC Elite Academy '12G Blue
	2:00 PM	Phillips School	BRYC Elite Academy Pre-ECNL G12	ASA 2012G Red
	3:00 PM	Phillips School	MYS 2012G Green	MV Futsal Academy

U12 Girls Premier Division

Week 6			February 10	
	11:00 AM	Phillips School	GFR Spirit	BRYC Elite Academy '12G Blue
	12:00 PM	Phillips School	MYS 2012G Green	False 8 Academy
	1:00 PM	Phillips School	BRYC Elite Academy Pre-ECNL G12	MV Futsal Academy
	2:00 PM	Phillips School	ASA 2012G Red	SYC 2012G Academy II
	3:00 PM	Phillips School	SYC 2012G Academy I	Everyday Soccer Academy
Week 7			February 17	
	11:00 AM	Phillips School	False 8 Academy	GFR Spirit
	12:00 PM	Phillips School	MV Futsal Academy	SYC 2012G Academy I
	1:00 PM	Phillips School	SYC 2012G Academy II	MYS 2012G Green
	2:00 PM	Phillips School	BRYC Elite Academy '12G Blue	BRYC Elite Academy Pre-ECNL G1
	3:00 PM	Phillips School	Everyday Soccer Academy	ASA 2012G Red
Week 8			February 24	
	TBD	Phillips School	Group A Seed 1	Group B Seed 1
	TBD	Phillips School	Group A Seed 2	Group B Seed 2
	TBD	Phillips School	Group A Seed 3	Group B Seed 3
	TBD	Phillips School	Group A Seed 4	Group B Seed 4
	TBD	Phillips School	Group A Seed 5	Group B Seed 5

The Phillips School- 7010 Braddock Rd, Annandale, VA 22003 (entrance to the gym is located on the left side of the building)

Home Team will wear light color shirt / Away Team will wear dark color shirt